
Tabela A ao Cron. c/ 1 Barrage ao Cron

Art. FEP 238.2.2
Altura: 120 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Occident Du Lesme 3926
- 13879

Utrecht Z 10850
- 393

Ikhenaton 11050
- 12921

Exlibris Mg 12077
- 198

Kayak V&V Vdl 13052
- 723

Bogart De Grandcamp 9664
- 168

Jababento Hsh 11674
- 9843

Dunvegan Royal Z 9435
- 16557

Sudwind´S Carlo 7378
- 20510

Fidel Do Pocinho 8292
- 26035

Figaro De La Vie 7084
- 5947

Goran Van Berkenbroek 10483
- 1512

K Le Coupe Parisol 12951
- 253

Imanhattan Parisol 10482
- 75

Getina C ESP
- ESP

Utopia De Lessac 8798
- 18327

Vesuvio 4738
- 14403

Donna 6442

17 102

18 104

16 127

15 126

13 123

14 124

12

120

122

11 221

3 114

5 115

4 119

CENTRO HÍPICO DO PORTO E MATOSINHOS

CSN B
Prova B09 - 1,20 m
Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T

Barrage

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

17 de outubro de 2020

8 118

1 110 Joao Nuno Macedo Oliveira

2 111 Gustavo Miguel Corujeira Martins Santos Fontes

Andre Filipe Tavares Ferreira

7 117

6 116

Joao Pinto Almeida

10 121

9

Luis Roberto Calado N. Silva Fernandes

Luis Filipe Borges Costa

Jose Carlos Ribeiro Gomes Coelho

Maria Francisca Cardoso Correia

Afonso Neves

José Francisco Pimenta Caldeira Matos Orfão

Nuno Filipe Azevedo Mourao

Joao Lopes Castro Lima

Ricardo Gil Santos

Luzia Maria Fernandes Diogo Sereno

Andreia Sofia Marques Aleixo

Santiago De Francesco Vieira

Ainara Roman

Marco De Sousa Faria Mello

Donna
- 229

Heaven Da Granja 11452
- 1755

Chasse Spleen Z 7959
- 20770

Ietje 11364
- 7450

Hai-D 9558
- 10577

Jagger 12500
- 198

23 109

21 108

22 9

20 107

19 106 José Diogo Carvalho

18 104

Luis Filipe Borges Costa

Rafael Guimaraes Rodrigues

Oscar Emanuel Guimaraes Rodrigues Pereira

Carlos Manuel Carneiro Azevedo

Luzia Maria Fernandes Diogo Sereno


